
Celebration
of Life

5750 West Glenn Drive
Glendale,  AZ 85301

623.930.4300
www.GlendaleCivicCenter.Com



SERVICE

*The Glendale Civic Center does not guarantee indoor space in the event of inclement weather.
We will make every effort to move the event indoors at no charge if space allows.

(All Prices are Subject to Taxes and Service Charges)

AFTER SERVICE RECEPTION

(4) Hour Space Rental
Tables and Chairs

Customized Floorplan
Choice of Approved Caterer

Free Guest Parking

PRICING INCLUDES

(4) Hour Space Rental
Tables and Chairs

Podium with Wireless Microphone
(1) 10' x 10' Screen and Projector Package (Not Included in Outdoor Space)

Sound Hook up for Client Provided Music
Customized Floorplan

Free Guest Parking

PRICING INCLUDES

LOCATION

Crowne Ballroom (Up to 1000 Guests)
Crowne-Garnet-Emerald-Sapphire (Up to 750 Guests) 
Crowne-Topaz-Onyx (Up to 500 Guests)
Crowne or Topaz-Onyx (Up to 300 Guests)
Fountain Terrace* (Up to 400 Guests)
Garden Courtyard* (Up to 200 Guests)

 RENTAL AMOUNT

$ 4,225.00
$ 3,625.00  
$ 3,325.00
$ 2,050.00
$ 1,750.00
$1,050.00

LOCATION

Crowne Ballroom (Up to 1000 Guests)
Crowne-Garnet-Emerald-Sapphire (Up to 750 Guests) 
Crowne-Topaz-Onyx (Up to 500 Guests)
Crowne or Topaz-Onyx (Up to 300 Guests)
Fountain Terrace* (Up to 400 Guests)
Garden Courtyard* (Up to 200 Guests)

 RENTAL AMOUNT

$ 3,225.00
$ 2,625.00  
$ 2,325.00
$ 1,375.00
$ 1,750.00
$1,050.00


